
From: Anderson, Bonny <BAnderson@budget.sc.gov>
To: Copeland, Jim <Jim.Copeland@bofi.sc.gov>

klyttleton@sled.sc.gov <klyttleton@sled.sc.gov> 
lwhaley@cfma.state.sc.gov <lwhaley@cfma.state.sc.gov> 
nshealy@retirement.sc.gov <nshealy@retirement.sc.gov> 
msmmns@clemson.edu <msmmns@clemson.edu> 
jlucas@forestry.state.sc.us <jlucas@forestry.state.sc.us> 
wilsonn@sctax.org <wilsonn@sctax.org>
adriana.day@scdhhs.gov <adriana.day@scdhhs.gov> 
jimharrison@scstatehouse.gov <jimharrison@scstatehouse.gov> 
Barton, Melanie <mbarton@eoc.sc.gov>
Maley, Patrick <PatrickMaley@oig.sc.gov>
Franklin, Ami <Ami@ethics.sc.gov> 
mwade@scvrd .state.sc.usmwade@scvrd.state.sc.us 
Carullo, Julia <jcarullo@che.sc.gov> 
lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov <lcampbell@sccid.sc.gov>
Dutton, Lee <sldutton@daodas.sc.gov> 
ayoung@lac.sc.gov <ayoung@lac.sc.gov>
Cleare, Bev <bcleare@scda.sc.gov>
Trish. Blake@scdmv.net <Trish. Blake@scdmv.net> 
Bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org <Bonnie.moffat@scmuseum.org> 
Hart, Brenda <bhart@budget.sc.gov> 
dbrett@clemson.edu <dbrett@clemson.edu> 
rishm@dnr.sc.gov <rishm@dnr.sc.gov>
Copeland, Sherry <Sherry.Copeland@prp.sc.gov>
Carolyn.Nelson <Carolyn.Nelson@psc.sc.gov> 
ctaylor@sccourts.org <ctaylor@sccourts.org>
Grube-Lybarker, Carri <clybarker@scconsumer.gov> 
chuffman@sccommerce.com <chuffman@sccommerce.com> 
rbreland@patriotspoint.org <rbreland@patriotspoint.org>
Reid, Charles <charlesreid@schouse.gov> 
ctillotson@scsdb.org <ctillotson@scsdb.org> 
temcqueen@sccja.sc.gov <temcqueen@sccja.sc.gov> 
aduffy@scprt.com <aduffy@scprt.com> 
kostbr@scdhhs.gov <kostbr@scdhhs.gov> 
jshealy@scalc.net <jshealy@scalc.net>
Jacobs, Louie <Louie.Jacobs@banking.sc.gov>
Harris, Juliana <JHarris@scconsumer.gov>
Lightle, Megan <mlightle@peba.sc.gov>
Gailey, Florence <fgailey@regstaff.sc.gov>
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Holly.Beeson@llr.sc.gov <Holly.Beeson@llr.sc.gov>
rfrierson@sccourts.org <rfrierson@sccourts.org>
Dan.Branyon@delahowe.k12.sc.us <Dan.Branyon@delahowe.k12.sc.us> 
Koon, Danny <Danny@schac.sc.gov> 
danny.l.stewart.nfg@mail.mil <danny.l.stewart.nfg@mail.mil>
Duncan, Ben <bduncan@doi.sc.gov> 
roof.martha@doc.sc.gov <roof.martha@doc.sc.gov>
Porter, Diane <Diane.Porter@rfa.sc.gov> 
lolaspd@dhec.sc.gov <lolaspd@dhec.sc.gov>
Mayo, Earl <earl@sctuitiongrants.org>
Cannon, Gary <gcannon@wcc.sc.gov> 
mjwhitt@scetv.org <mjwhitt@scetv.org>
May, Kenneth <kmay@arts.sc.gov> 
swadel @scsu.edu <swade1 @scsu.edu> 
cglover@oepp.sc.gov <cglover@oepp.sc.gov>
Harrill, Ken <kharrill@osa.sc.gov>
melinda.woodhurst@scdmv.net <melinda.woodhurst@scdmv.net>
Dunlap, Melissa <mdunlap@sos.sc.gov>
Twaring@ddsn.sc.gov <Twaring@ddsn.sc.gov> 
jgallman@ppp.state.sc.us <jgallman@ppp.state.sc.us> 
pmccraw@scsdb.org <pmccraw@scsdb.org> 
reedtb@scdot.org <reedtb@scdot.org> 
tosmer@ag.state.sc.us <tosmer@ag.state.sc.us> 
awflow@scdjj. net <awflow@scdjj. net>
Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov> 
srobinson@sccb.sc.gov <srobinson@sccb.sc.gov> 
dandrews@saf.sc.gov <dandrews@saf.sc.gov> 
ralph@schac.sc.gov <ralph@schac.sc.gov>
Emerson, W <eemerson@scdah.state.sc.us> 
willie.calloway@museum.org <willie.calloway@museum.org> 
wtw14@scdmh.org <wtw14@scdmh.org>
Lesse Benggio <lbenggio@statelibrary.sc.gov> 
dgrant@dew.sc.gov <dgrant@dew.sc.gov> 
droyal@sled.sc.gov <droyal@sled.sc.gov> 
tynerd@musc.edu <tynerd@musc.edu>
WaltonE@mailbox.sc.edu <WaltonE@mailbox.sc.edu>
Gunn, Eddieegunn@cg.sc.gov
jdarmfie@santeecooper.com <jdarmfie@santeecooper.com>
shamberg@dew.sc.gov <shamberg@dew.sc.gov>
Afton.Ellison <afton.ellison@psc.sc.gov>
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cmiller@scjeda.com <cmiller@scjeda.com>
wooviss@wlgos.sc.gov <wooviss@wlgos.sc.gov>
Ammons, Bonnie <bammons@ria.sc.gov>
Ross, David <dross@cpc.sc.gov>
DeVoe, M <rick.devoe@scseagrant.org>
terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov <terry.coston@pcf.sc.gov>
garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us <garrickfl@tag.scmd.state.sc.us> 
gglenn@che.sc.gov <gglenn@che.sc.gov> 
gmccombs@lander.edu <gmccombs@lander.edu>
Hazelwood, Cathy <Cathy@ethics.sc.gov>
Davis, George <GeorgeDavis@oig.sc.gov> 
gillespieg@llr.sc.gov <gillespieg@llr.sc.gov> 
hlightsey@saf.sc.gov <hlightsey@saf.sc.gov> 
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mckeej@winthrop.edu <mckeej@winthrop.edu>
Jepear@scdjj.net <Jepear@scdjj.net> 
jopensha@scsu.edu <jopensha@scsu.edu>
Reynolds, Janet <jreynolds@elections.sc.gov> 
JKispert@fmarion.edu <JKispert@fmarion.edu> 
jay.puchir@citadel.edu; puchirj1@citadel.edujay.puchir@citadel.edu 
puchirj 1 @citadel.edupuchirj1 @citadel.edu 
Gossett, Jeff <jeffgossett@scsenate.gov> 
warrenjr@scdot.org <warrenjr@scdot.org> 
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Wicker, Karen <Karen.Wicker@sto.sc.gov>
May, Kenneth <kmay@arts.sc.gov> 
kiblerk@dnr.sc.gov <kiblerk@dnr.sc.gov>
Barker, Larry <LBarker@oepp.sc.gov> 
lmoody@forestry.state.sc.us <lmoody@forestry.state.sc.us> 
lwilliams@sos.sc.gov <lwilliams@sos.sc.gov> 
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Brennan, Daniel <Daniel.Brennan@sto.sc.gov>
Roberson, Lillian <lroberson@daodas.sc.gov>
Nichols, Lisa <lbnichols@eoc.sc.gov>
Dean, Lori <lgdean@schac.sc.gov>
Dean, Lori <lgdean@schac.sc.gov> 
jdmoore@scdps.gov <jdmoore@scdps.gov>
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Sanders, Margaret <msanders@scalc.net> 
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clayton.ingram@schousing.com <clayton.ingram@schousing.com> 
Rawls, Marty <mdrawls@regstaff.sc.gov>
Davant, Marvin <davantm@dnr.sc.gov> 
mjinnett@ed.sc.gov <mjinnett@ed.sc.gov> 
melissk@clemson.edu <melissk@clemson.edu> 
thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov <thurstinm@wlgos.sc.gov>
Richardson, Reve' <rrichardson@aeronautics.sc.gov> 
wamsleyp@musc.edu <wamsleyp@musc.edu> 
paullewis@scdps.gov <paullewis@scdps.gov> 
pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov <pjames@statelibrary.sc.gov> 
phughes@scspa.com <phughes@scspa.com>
LJBayne@ed.sc.gov <LJBayne@ed.sc.gov>
Ward, Eric <eward@cg.sc.gov>
Coakley, Kelly <kcoakley@scda.sc.gov>
Whitmire, Chris <cwhitmi@elections.sc.gov>
Rochester, Renee <reneer@io.sc.gov> 
diana.tester@dss.sc.gov <diana.tester@dss.sc.gov>
Richardson, Reve' <rrichardson@aeronautics.sc.gov>
Walker, Rhonda <RWalker@oepp.sc.gov> 
richard.hutto@schousing.com <richard.hutto@schousing.com> 
relam@scvrd.state.sc.us <relam@scvrd.state.sc.us> 
ManningRL@scdot.org <ManningRL@scdot.org>
Brown, Russell <RBrown@scfirststeps.org>
Corbett, Sarah <scorbett@ic.sc.gov> 
spearess@dnr.sc.gov <spearess@dnr.sc.gov>
Singleton, Delbert <delbert@oed.sc.gov> 
rsox@arts.sc.gov <rsox@arts.sc.gov>
Peterson, Sharon <speterson@daodas.sc.gov> 
sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov <sheilaroberts@scstatehouse.gov> 
sgarland@ppp.state.sc.us <sgarland@ppp.state.sc.us> 
sbowie@coastal.edu <sbowie@coastal.edu>
Van Camp, Stephen <svancamp@peba.sc.gov> 
osbornes@cofc.edu <osbornes@cofc.edu> 
slong@lac.sc.gov <slong@lac.sc.gov>
tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us <tmulholland@scdah.state.sc.us> 
temcqueen@sccja.sc.gov <temcqueen@sccja.sc.gov> 
tsmith@cfma.state.sc.us <tsmith@cfma.state.sc.us>
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Porter, Diane <Diane.Porter@rfa.sc.gov> 
dgrant@dew.sc.gov <dgrant@dew.sc.gov> 
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Ford-Jennings, Nicolenjennings@budget.sc.gov 
Date: 8/19/2014 4:46:10 PM

Subject: FY 2015-16 Budget Plan Instructions and Templates 
Attachments: FY 2015-16 Budget Instructions (2).pdf

FY 2015-16 Budget Templates - Form A - Summary.doc 
FY 2015-16 Budget Templates - Form B - Program Revision Request.doc 
FY 2015-16 Budget Templates - Form C - Capital or Non-Recurring Request.doc 
FY 2015-16 Budget Templates - Form D - Proviso Revision Request.doc 
EBO Budget Analyst Agency Assignments.pdf

Dear Agency Head and Chief Financial Officer,

Please find attached the budget request instructions and templates for submitting FY 2015-16 Budget Plans. Your 
budget plan must be submitted to the Executive Budget Office by Wednesday, October 1, 2014. Please read over the 
instructions carefully as there are new requirements.
Your Executive Budget Office analyst will be sending you your FY 2014-15 allocations within the week along with an 
updated Employer Contributions Rate Table. Please read the guidelines carefully for further instructions. 

Additionally, the renumbered proviso list and provisos will be available in the first part of September. Your analyst 
will contact you when this is available on our webpage.
The PBF system should be available for agency users the first part of September with detailed instructions being 
provided as the system becomes available. The detailed PBF instructions as well as the attached guidelines will also 
be made available on our website at: http://www.budget.sc.gov/EBO-index.phtm . PBF training will be available in 
September. As these plans are finalized you will be forwarded the information.
The electronic files to be submitted Wednesday, October 1, 2014 may be e-mailed to Bonny Anderson
(BAnderson@budget.sc.gov). With the exception of Form A, all files must be submitted in the original MS Word 
format -  not in PDF format. Please remember to send a printed copy of Form A.
If you have any questions, please contact your Executive Budget Office Analyst.

Brenda Hart,
Interim Director, Executive Budget Office

Bonny L. Anderson
Grants Services Coordinator
Executive Budget Office
1205 Pendleton Street
Edgar A. Brown Building, Suite 529 
Columbia, SC 29201
Phone: (803) 734-0435 Fax: (803) 734-0645 
E-mail: BAnderson@budget.sc.gov
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